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——————————————— b » » Industrial Ethernet switch

P o%: 3= 1 AME
* kuo: FC, 100Mbps (#4F) AIRBIE R 1 B E R LI
e ki ¥: 850nm. 1310nm, 1550nm FAEIE: 15MHz
s KEAAE: > -12dB F A% 8bit/10bit
o4 (48): 8/125, 8.7/125, 9/125, 10/125 um (F K IEHH E 120Km) NS at: BNG 75Q 4k o
AKXFgED: HrAdrdi: 1.0Vpp A
* 1 4~10/100Base-TX 3% 0 RJ45 30 MNEHEE: 1.5Vpp &AM
* {447/ : IEEE802.3 10Base-T, |EEE802.3u 100Base-TX, N 5 5Hz~8MHz
IEEE802. 3x iAdz At By G <1%
* AR AR WAt <1°

* HAR A : 1Gbps * S/N (f3%t): =71dB (Jei)
* MAC 3bht % K /)v: 1K, @353 RS232 4 v :

© RAERLE: 0.9Mpps « B4 EIA/TIA-232 RS-232 (ITU-T V. 28) 47

IHEEAH: < RS232 #%: RX. TX. GND

o WIR: MTADCO736V) N, RN, SRRy, 4. < 5N o dRiET . TbiF

c WIREED: SERLET AR Aok IiE

" LAFERA: ~40C ~ +85C « EMI: FCC Part15 Subpart B Class A EN 55022 Glass A

« BBIBJE: —45C ~ +85°C

A O ~ 95%, L « EMS: EN 61000-4-2(ESD) %% 4, EN61000-4-3 (RS) %% 3,
WAk A= R ~F

EN61000-4-4 (EFT) %4 4, EN61000-4-5 (Surge) %4 4,
o ¥ R~F: 106mm X 86mm X 36mm

DEETA DN TAA ##: IEC60068-2-27
s B E%: IPA0 G FR, RN RiLt e
* MTBF: 100000h * AT &%: IEC60068-2-32

* E#: IEC60068-2-6

EN61000-4-6 (CS) % %% 3, EN61000-4-8 %% 5
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GO-1ES1E1BD1V-20A/B  TMlR&RIATHAL 131 EEEIEH BERSAH1 3§ RS232 BAfRELT FC 20KM

GO-IESTE1BDIV-40A/B  TAMEABISMHL 131 BB+ BEAUST+1 B5 RS232 BA4EEALT FC 40KM ~40~+85°C
GQ-1ESTE1BD1V-60A/B  TMI4RARIZTMMAL 1 ¢ 1 EREJE+ BEHLSH+1 % RS232 BA{EELE FC 60KM
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